
ITI LIMITED 
Dooravaninagar, Bangalore – 560 016 

CENTRAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT 
 
 
 

Ref:BGP/PLE/NIT/21OPW/01/COR2  Date: 30/04/2021 
 

CORRIGENDUM II 
 

AMMENDMENT OF NOTICE INVITING TENDER 
 
 

Sub:PLATFORM VEHICLE (TRUCKMOUNTED HYDRAULICPLATFORM) 
Ref: BGP/PLE/NIT/21OPW/01   Date: 02/04/2021 

----------  
 

With reference to the above Notice Inviting Tender, all the concerned are hereby 

requested to note that the below tabulated clauses/points are changed 

 

Clause No. Existing Clause Revised Clause 

NIT, Sl. No. 
(VIII) 1. 

Due Date for Tender Forms Issue is  
01-05-2021 at 16:00 Hrs. 

Tender Forms Issue is extended to 
15-05-2021 at 16:00 Hrs. 

Due Date for Submission of Tender 
Forms 03-05-2021 at 10:00 Hrs. 

Date of Submission is extended to 
17-05-2021 at 10:00 Hrs. 

Due Date of Opening is  
03-05-2021 at 14:00 Hrs. 

Date of Opening is extended to  
17-05-2021 at 14:00 Hrs. 

 
Note: Other details of NIT videRef:BGP/PLE/NIT/21OPW/01, Dated 02/04/2021 
remains unaltered. 
 

For any Clarifications, please contact 
Deputy General Manager (Central Services) 

Phone No. 08028503635,  
Email: haratheesh_bgp@itiltd.co.in 

Visit us at:http://www.itiltd.in 
 
 

[Deputy General Manager – Central Services] 
 
 
 
    


